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Meine Bank

1. VSS/Raiffeisen-Einzelmeisterschaft im Kunstturnen 26.11.23 Brixen

Unterstufe:

Name

Zippl
Unterfrauner
Xu

Gruber

Ji

Costa
Oberrauch
Pixner Tinedo

Unterstufe:

Name
Stadler
Mayr
Carriero
Picciallo
Gebhardt
Garber
Mantinger
Treibenreif
Unterfrauner
Mair
Niedermair
Thaler
Pallua
Egger
Dejori
Bertagnolli
Hell

1. VSS/Raiffeisen-Einzelmeisterschaft im Kunstturnen 26.11.23 Brixen

Unterstufe:

Name
Huber
Gotsch
Oberrauch
Silbernagl
Weissteiner
Giugno
Fabiano
Eschgfaller
Verginer

Grundschule Gruppe 1 (JG 2017)

Vorname
Isabel

Linda
Ruoxian Dora
Eva

Linhan Sofia
Yasmina
Maja

Isabella

Geb.Dat
18.04.17
02.10.17
05.06.17
22.02.17
23.01.17
20.05.17
25.11.17
24.09.17

Verein
Ritten Sport
Ritten Sport
SC Meran
SC Meran
SC Meran
SC Meran
Ritten Sport
SC Meran

Grundschule Gruppe 2 (JG 2016)

Vorname
Sofia

Lara
Arianna
Chiara
Mirjam
Luisa
Maria
Emma
Greta
Annalena
Pia
Valentina
Valentina
Annkatrin
Mara
Laura
Linda

Geb.Dat
13.01.16
09.04.16
05.02.16
21.10.16

08.07.16

01.08.16
15.07.16
27.01.16
11.02.16

04.12.16
07.02.16
10.10.16
05.03.16
01.09.16

Verein

SSV Brixen
Ritten Sport
Ritten Sport
SSV Brixen
Ritten Sport
SV Lana

SV Latsch
Ritten Sport
Ritten Sport
Ritten Sport
SSV Brixen
SV Latsch
Ritten Sport
SV Lana

SC Meran
SV Lana

SC Meran

Grundschule Gruppe 3 (JG 2015)

Vorname
Freya
Annalena
Lina

livy
Alissa
Alissa
Giada
Emily
Lina

Geb.Dat
24.08.15
30.01.15
20.06.15
08.03.15
23.09.15
02.01.15
13.04.15
11.06.15
05.05.15

Verein

SSV Brixen
SV Lana

SSV Brixen
SV Lana

SSV Brixen
SSV Brixen
SC Meran
Ritten Sport
Ritten Sport

NISS o

Turnen

Sprung Tramp.

11,60 12,30
10,80 11,80
10,80 11,10
11,20 10,60
11,20 11,00
11,20 10,80
11,20 11,50
10,50 9,80

Sprung Tramp.

13,90 13,70
11,80 13,70
11,50 13,50
12,30 12,30
12,20 13,40
12,00 12,10
13,20 14,10
12,50 13,60
12,20 13,30
11,20 13,60
11,80 12,60
13,30 14,10
11,10 13,20
12,20 11,90
12,00 12,50
11,80 11,90
12,20 11,80

Sprung Tramp.

13,80 14,60
14,80 12,50
13,10 14,00
13,50 13,50
13,00 13,90
13,00 14,00
13,10 13,00
13,50 13,80
13,10 13,20

St.Barren Balken

11,60
11,80
12,00
12,00
11,55
11,50
10,20
11,30

St.Barren Balken

13,60
13,05
13,30
12,90
12,75
12,00
11,20
12,75
12,05
12,50
11,60
11,40
11,95
10,50
11,30
11,25
11,80

St.Barren Balken

13,80
13,30
13,45
12,80
13,70
13,85
13,25
12,40
13,45

12,20
12,00
11,60
12,10
12,50
11,40
12,00
12,30

14,50
13,90
13,60
13,90
13,40
13,60
12,60
11,80
13,80
14,00
13,70
11,70
13,40
13,10
13,50
12,50
13,60

14,20
14,00
13,60
13,50
13,90
12,40
13,10
13,10
13,40

Boden
11,80
11,40
11,80
11,20
10,60
11,70
10,40
10,20

Boden
13,60
13,50
13,30
12,40
11,70
13,30
11,30
11,60
10,90
10,80
11,60
10,80
11,50
13,30
11,60
12,80
10,70

Boden
14,00
13,30
12,90
13,60
12,40
13,20
13,90
12,80
12,00

Gesamt
59,50
57,80
57,30
57,10
56,85
56,60
55,30
54,10

Gesamt
69,30
65,95
65,20
63,80
63,45
63,00
62,40
62,25
62,25
62,10
61,30
61,30
61,15
61,00
60,90
60,25
60,10

Gesamt
70,40
67,90
67,05
66,90
66,90
66,45
66,35
65,60
65,15
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Waldner
Waldboth
Prader
Vignoli
Tappeiner
Messina
Trajanovski
Oberhofer
Frei
Breitenberger
Pattis
Bergamasco
Lobis

Unterstufe:

Name
Lchheb
Pichler
Haller
Farneti
Pilser
Dalpiaz
Alber
Kuntner
Doro
Tschenett
Gruber
Gebhardt
Santomaso
Rasom
Eschgfaller
Colonna
Dibiasi
Mayr
Longo
Hausl
Ovadya
Ebner
Dibiasi

Unterstufe:

Name
Pircher

Del Negro
Alber
Treibenreif
Endrizzi
Mitterhofer
Seebacher
Goller
Adamjakova
Oberhofer
Baumann

Emma
Magdalena
Lea Marie
Gioia
Julia

Sofia

Eva

Nora
Madlen
Vanessa
Nora
Sofia

Lola

23.12.15
12.07.15
28.01.15
28.03.15
29.10.15
06.01.15
23.12.15
17.08.15
07.11.15
28.01.15
18.09.15
11.08.15
27.07.15

SV Lana

SSV Brixen
SSV Brixen
SC Meran
SV Latsch
SSV Brixen
Ritten Sport
SC Meran
Ritten Sport
SV Lana

SSV Brixen
SV Lana
Ritten Sport

Grundschule Gruppe 4 (JG 2014)

Vorname
Nidal
Verena
Klara
Gloria

Maria Magdalen

Claudia
Maria
Bianca
Lara
Mathilda
Ida
Franziska
Jana
Samia
Enya
Sofia
Kathi
Mia
Emilia
Tina
Nira
Greta
Nora

Geb.Dat.

07.08.14
27.08.14
27.10.14
06.07.14
07.06.14
06.07.05
01.05.14
15.01.14

03.06.14
01.07.14
08.02.14
04.07.14
06.06.14
21.07.14
21.09.14
16.08.14
28.06.14
28.02.14
28.07.14
21.07.14
19.11.14

Verein

SSv Bozen
SSV Brixen
SC Meran
SV Lana

SV Lana

SC Meran
SV Latsch
SV Lana

SSV Brixen
SV Latsch
SV Lana
Ritten Sport
SC Meran
Ritten Sport
SSV Brixen
SC Meran

E Danza
SSV Brixen
SV Lana

E Danza
Ritten Sport
SV Lana

E Danza

Grundschule Gruppe 5 (JG 2013)

Vorname
Lea

Giulia
Emma
Annal
Helen Grace
Lara
Maja
Amelie
Nina

Lia
Katharina

Geb.Dat.
12.01.13
06.08.13
11.01.13
07.01.13
29.10.13

21.05.13
24.04.13

13.03.13
30.03.13

Verein

SV Lana

SSV Brixen
SV Lana
Ritten Sport
Ritten Sport
SV Latsch
Ritten Sport
Ritten Sport
SV Latsch
SC Meran
SSV Brixen

12,60
13,10
13,00
12,90
13,90
12,90
12,70
12,00
13,20
12,40
12,00
11,70
12,20

Sprung Tramp.

13,70
15,10
14,90
15,30
15,00
15,10
14,90
14,30
14,30
15,30
14,70
14,50
14,90
14,40
14,60
14,20
15,30
13,80
13,70
15,10
14,30
12,30
14,00

Sprung Tramp.

14,80
15,60
15,50
15,00
15,10
15,40
15,50
15,40
15,50
16,40
15,80

12,60
13,70
13,60
12,90
14,10
13,40
13,60
12,10
13,60
11,70
13,80
11,50
13,30

14,60
15,20
13,70
16,20
15,30
13,80
15,70
14,90
15,70
14,80
14,70
14,70
13,60
15,20
15,30
13,80
14,70
14,40
13,40
13,50
15,00
14,40
14,20

15,90
16,20
15,20
16,10
15,30
15,70
15,90
15,20
15,70
14,00
15,30

12,40
12,60
12,35
13,25
12,50
13,05
12,70
13,00
12,00
12,25
12,00
9,70
8,30

13,80
13,60
13,70
13,20
13,60
12,20
13,10
13,80
13,20
13,00
12,10
13,90
13,00

St.Barren Balken

16,10
14,10
15,60
12,00
13,70
14,45
14,20
12,75
12,45
13,60
12,85
14,20
14,60
13,40
11,50
13,40
12,45
14,15
13,15
13,20
12,10
11,85
12,80

16,40
15,40
14,90
14,00
15,20
15,00
14,80
15,30
14,40
14,30
13,60
14,20
13,20
13,40
14,90
14,60
14,30
12,90
14,40
13,50
13,20
15,00
12,40

St.Barren Balken

16,00
14,30
14,70
14,70
14,65
14,10
13,75
14,30
14,25
13,55
13,05

15,20
15,50
14,90
15,30
14,90
15,00
15,20
15,00
15,30
14,40
14,80

13,70
11,90
12,20
12,60
10,50
12,90
11,70
12,60
11,30
12,60
10,70
12,70
10,10

Boden
15,70
15,60
15,20
16,00
14,00
14,60
13,20
14,60
14,80
13,60
15,60
13,30
14,10
13,90
13,90
14,00
12,80
14,00
13,70
12,90
13,50
13,40
13,00

Boden
14,80
15,00
15,90
14,80
15,70
15,30
14,80
14,70
13,80
14,90
14,00

65,10
64,90
64,85
64,85
64,60
64,45
63,80
63,50
63,30
61,95
60,60
59,50
56,90

Gesamt
76,50
75,40
74,30
73,50
73,20
72,95
72,80
71,85
71,65
71,60
71,45
70,90
70,40
70,30
70,20
70,00
69,55
69,25
68,35
68,20
68,10
66,95
66,40

Gesamt
76,70
76,60
76,20
75,90
75,65
75,50
75,15
74,60
74,55
73,25
72,95
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Pircher
Werth
Haller
Treibenreif
Larch

1. VSS/Raiffeisen-Einzelmeisterschaft im Kunstturnen 26.11.23 Brixen

Name
Pircher
Mayr
Rottensteiner
Verginer
Paone
Ladurner
Uberbacher
Milanova
Platzer
Trafoier
Kuen

Russu
Oberhofer
Pedross
Mantinger
Laimer
Mutschlechner
Silbernagl
Finardi
Seehauser
Terzer
Rainer
Rauch
Rossi
Azzarello
Stimpfl
Ranzi

Unterstufe:

Name
Krasniqi
Mombello
Raich
Gebhardt
Haller
Schmuhl
Rinner
Mantinger
Amort
Pichler

1. VSS/Raiffeisen-Einzelmeisterschaft im Kunstturnen 26.11.23 Brixen

Unterstufe:

Klara S.
Julia

Eva
Anna 2
Johanna

Vorname
Emma
Magdalena
Emilia
Laura
Alessia
Sarah
Anna
Melani
Hannah
Lea
Romy
Maria Elena
Jana
Greta
Claudia
Diana
Sophia
Jula
Greta
Isabel
Sophie
Letizia
Lena
Julia
Lavinia
Nives
Anna

26.02.13
17.03.13
13.05.13
15.11.13

Geb.Dat.
13.01.12
31.05.12
23.08.12
28.03.12

14.10.12
19.06.12
28.01.12

16.06.12
22.02.12
16.11.12

02.04.12
20.02.12
02.11.12
09.12.12
25.12.12
12.05.12

14.04.12
30.09.12
24.05.12
22.11.12
24.10.12

SV Latsch

E Danza

SC Meran
Ritten Sport
SC Meran

Verein

SV Lana
Ritten Sport
SV Lana
Ritten Sport
SV Latsch
SV Lana
SSV Brixen
SC Meran
SV Latsch
SV Latsch
SC Meran
E Danza
SSV Brixen
SV Latsch
SV Latsch
SC Meran
SSV Brixen
SV Lana
SC Meran
E Danza

E Danza
SV Latsch
SC Meran
E Danza

E Danza

E Danza
SV Lana

2./3. Mittelschule (JG 2011/10)

Vorname
Bardha
Vanessa
Esther
Johanna
Maya
Hanna
Josefine
Sophie
Elisa
Laia

Geb.Dat.

04.02.10

28.11.10
26.08.11
19.04.10
06.12.10

16.10.11
29.11.10
18.03.10

Verein

SV Lana
SV Latsch
SV Lana
Ritten Sport
SV Lana
SV Lana
SV Latsch
SSV Brixen
E Danza

E Danza

Oberschule (JG 2009 und ilter)

15,10
15,00
14,50
14,00
14,20

Sprung Tramp.

17,20
16,70
16,30
16,40
17,20
16,00
16,50
15,70
16,90
16,50
15,90
16,10
16,40
16,90
16,50
15,70
16,00
15,20
15,40
15,30
15,60
15,50
15,70
16,00
15,70
15,60

Sprung Tramp.

16,50
17,40
15,70
16,20
16,30
16,10
16,50
16,30
16,30
16,00

16,50
15,50
13,20
14,50
13,80

17,40
16,60
15,80
16,50
17,30
16,50
16,30
15,10
16,90
17,50
16,00
16,40
15,50
17,50
16,00
15,40
15,30
16,10
15,50
15,20
15,90
15,80
13,50
15,40
13,60
14,70

16,50
17,30
16,10
16,60
16,30
15,80
17,60
16,30
15,50
15,20

12,80
13,00
13,90
13,55
13,95

St.Barren Balken

16,70
15,20
15,00
15,35
15,70
14,85
15,50
16,10
14,55
14,30
15,65
15,15
14,15
14,10
14,65
16,50
14,90
13,20
14,50
14,30
13,35
14,35
14,30
13,50
13,15
12,70

St.Barren Balken

16,90
15,70
15,50
16,15
16,30
15,35
13,15
14,40
13,80
14,15

15,10
15,10
14,90
15,10
12,10

16,80
16,70
16,40
15,80
15,20
15,60
15,10
16,00
14,80
15,00
14,20
15,20
16,00
14,50
15,20
15,10
14,00
15,50
15,50
14,80
14,60
14,40
13,90
12,90
14,20
12,40

17,00
15,10
17,00
16,20
16,20
15,80
15,00
15,10
16,20
13,40

13,00
13,10
13,30
12,60
13,40

Boden
17,30
15,70
16,90
16,20
14,80
16,50
16,00
16,00
15,50
14,80
16,20
14,80
15,50
14,40
14,80
14,40
16,20
15,10
13,70
14,90
14,90
14,30
14,90
14,40
13,70
13,70
15,30

Boden
16,60
16,00
16,40
15,30
15,20
15,80
15,00
15,00
14,00
12,60

72,50
71,70
69,80
69,75
67,45

Gesamt
85,40
80,90
80,40
80,25
80,20
79,45
79,40
78,90
78,65
78,10
77,95
77,65
77,55
77,40
77,15
77,10
76,40
75,10
74,60
74,50
74,35
74,35
72,30
72,20
70,35
69,10
15,30

Gesamt
83,50
81,50
80,70
80,45
80,30
78,85
77,25
77,10
75,80
71,35
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Braun
Pircher
Bega
Pircher
Asam
Bisetto

Vorname
Marie

Lisa
Edriona
Paula
Magdalena
Aurora

Geb.Dat.

05.12.09
06.10.09

28.12.08
09.05.08
24.12.08

Verein
SV Lana
SV Lana
SV Latsch
SC Meran
SC Meran
SC Meran

Sprung Tramp.

15,80
16,70
16,90
16,30
15,60
17,20

16,60
16,30
16,40
15,90
15,40
16,60

St.Barren Balken

15,80
15,65
14,35
16,50
16,50
13,95

15,60
15,50
15,90
14,00
14,00
14,30

Boden
17,00
16,10
14,20
15,00
15,60
15,00

Gesamt
80,80
80,25
77,75
77,70
77,10
77,05



